#16 NW Express Inbound

lllinois Cancer Center

Illinois Eye Center

American Prairie @ Casey’s

Grand Prairie Mall

Grand Prairie @ Old Chicago

VA Clinic

Orange Prairie & War Memorial @ HGS
OSF/ Methodist School

Landens Way & Stalworth
Frostwood & War Memorial
Frostwood & Tara

Frostwood & Bridalwood (far side)
Frostwood & Courland

Courtland & Wacker

Courtland & Brighton

Brighton & Big Hollow

Big Hollow & Briardale

Big Hollow & Pagewood

Big Hollow & Barring Trace@ McDonalds
Willow Knolls Plaza

Willow Knolls & Radnor Rd
Willow Knolls & Bradford

Willow Knolls & Rockvale

Willow Knolls & Villa Lake

Willow Knolls @ Peoria Academy
Allen Rd @ Hucks

Allen Rd @ Esther House Madera

Allen Rd & Imperial

1663

1601

1602

1659

1603

1658

1604

1656

1606

1607

1608

1609

1610

1611

1612

1613

1614

1615

1616

1617

1618

1619

1620

1621

1622

1623

1624

1625

Shelter
Shelter
Shelter
Shelter
Signed
Bench
Shelter
Shelter
Shelter
Signed
Signed
Signed
Shelter
Signed
Signed
Bench
Signed
Signed
Signed
Bench
Signed
Bench
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Bench

Signed



#16 NW Express Inbound Cont..

6500 Allen Rd & Carriage Lane (far side)
War Memorial & BrookView Apt
Rockwood & Wendy’s

Rockwood & Farrelly

Sterling & Baumann Way @ Portillo’s
Fayette & Perry

Jefferson & Hamilton

Transit Center

1626

1627

1628

1629

3100

1630

1244

1481

Signed
Signed
Shelter
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed

Signed



