#16 NW Express Inbound

Illinois Cancer Center	1663	Shelter
Illinois Eye Center	1601	Shelter
American Prairie @ Casey's	1602	Shelter
Grand Prairie Mall	1659	Shelter
Grand Prairie @ Old Chicago	1603	Signed
VA Clinic	1658	Bench
Orange Prairie & War Memorial @ HGS	1604	Shelter
OSF/ Methodist School	1656	Shelter
Landens Way & Stalworth	1606	Shelter
Frostwood & War Memorial	1607	Signed
Frostwood & Tara	1608	Signed
Frostwood & Bridalwood (far side)	1609	Signed
Frostwood & Courland	1610	Shelter
Courtland & Wacker	1611	Signed
Courtland & Brighton	1612	Signed
Brighton & Big Hollow	1613	Bench
Big Hollow & Briardale	1614	Signed
Big Hollow & Pagewood	1615	Signed
Big Hollow & Barring Trace@ McDonalds	1616	Signed
Willow Knolls Plaza	1617	Bench
Willow Knolls & Radnor Rd	1618	Signed
Willow Knolls & Bradford	1619	Bench
Willow Knolls & Rockvale	1620	Signed
Willow Knolls & Villa Lake	1621	Signed
Willow Knolls @ Peoria Academy	1622	Signed
Allen Rd @ Hucks	1623	Signed
Allen Rd @ Esther House Madera	1624	Bench
Allen Rd & Imperial	1625	Signed

#16 NW Express Inbound Cont..

6500 Allen Rd & Carriage Lane (far side)	1626	Signed
War Memorial & BrookView Apt	1627	Signed
Rockwood & Wendy's	1628	Shelter
Rockwood & Farrelly	1629	Signed
Sterling & Baumann Way @ Portillo's	3100	Signed
Fayette & Perry	1630	Signed
Jefferson & Hamilton	1244	Signed
Transit Center	1481	Signed